GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

Paper :- (ECO-HC-5016-1) Indian Economy-l (Max Marks - 20)
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ROLL NO.

UA-211-250-0041
UA-211-250-0045
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UA-211-250-0069

UA-211-250-0072
UA-211-250-0108
UA-211-250-0112
UA-211-250-0128
UA-211-250-0137
UA-211-250-0147
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UA-211-250-0269
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UA-211-250-0328
UA-211-250-0356
UA-211-250-0382
UA-211-250-0394

30/01/2024

Print Date :- 1/30/2024 11:17:41 AM

REGISTRATION NO.

21072232
21072236
21072244
21072260

21072263
21072299
21072303
21072318
21072327
21072337
21072346
21072353
21072364

21072369

21072431

21072461

21072463
21072477

21072494
21072521
21072551
21072578
21072590

STUDENT NAME

ABDULLA AL MASOOD
AFSANA YASMIN
ANAMIKA DEKA
ARIFA ARIF KHANAM

ARZINA PARBIN
BIJWNGSAR BARO
BIPLAB CHOWHAN
DEBASHIS DEKA
DHIRAJ DEKA
DIPAMBITA SARKAR
GANESWAR BORO
GOUTAM NATH
HIMASHRI KATAKI

HIRAK JYOTI DEKA

KRISHNA KONWAR

MANMI| KALITA

MASUMA KHANAM
MRIDUSMITA DEKA

NIKUMANI DAS

PRAJNYASHREE BORAH

RIPUNJOY BRAHMA
SANSR| BASUMATARY
SHILPA MANDAL

Hard copy Submission Date
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FATHER NAME

ABDUL MAJID
ABDUL KADIR
NARAYAN DEKA

MIR MOSARAF
HUSSAIN MAZUMDER

AZIZUR RAHMAN
NAGEN BARO
Rambrish Chowhan
MUKUL DEKA
PHULENDRA DEKA
Bhaskar Sarkar
NANDI RAM BORO
LAKSHI RAM NATH

CHANDRA KANTA
KATAKI

NABIN CHANDRA
DEKA

DHANESWAR
KONWAR

LATE MANIK
CHANDRA KALITA

MIRAJUL HOQUE

JATINDRA NATH
DEKA

CHANDAN DAS

MATI BORAH

Rupa Ram Brahma
SOLEN BASUMATARY
BIKRAM MANDAL
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College - (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics
Paper :- (ECO-HC-50164) Indian Economy-| (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

ol UA-211-250-0424 21072621 UJJAL DAS JOGESH DAS 18
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College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-HC-5026-1) Development Economics-l (Max Marks - 20)

SNO.

14

15

.16

17
18

19
20
21
22

ROLL NO.

UA-211-250-0041
UA-211-250-0045
UA-211-250-0053
UA-211-250-0069

UA-211-250-0072
UA-211-250-0108
UA-211-250-0112
UA-211-250-0128
UA-211-250-0137
UA-211-250-0147
UA-211-250-0156
UA-211-250-0162
UA-211-250-0174

UA-211-250-0179
UA-211-250-0240
UA-211-250-0269

UA-211-250-0271
UA-211-250-0284

UA-211-250-0302
UA-211-250-0328
UA-211-250-0356
UA-211-250-0382
UA-211-250-0394
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21072232
21072236
21072244
21072260
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21072369
21072431
21072461

21072463
21072477

21072494
21072521
21072551
21072578
21072590

Online marks submission Date
30/01/2024

Print Date :- 1/30/2024 11:15:44 AM

STUDENT NAME

ABDULLA AL MASOOD

AFSANA YASMIN
ANAMIKA DEKA
ARIFA ARIF KHANAM

ARZINA PARBIN
BIJWNGSAR BARO
BIPLAB CHOWHAN
DEBASHIS DEKA
DHIRAJ DEKA
DIPAMBITA SARKAR
GANESWAR BORO
GOUTAM NATH
HIMASHRI KATAKI

HIRAK JYOTI DEKA

KRISHNA KONWAR

MANMI KALITA

MASUMA KHANAM
MRIDUSMITA DEKA

NIKUMANI DAS

PRAJNYASHREE BORAH

RIPUNJOY BRAHMA

SANSRI BASUMATARY

SHILPA MANDAL

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

FATHER NAME

ABDUL MAJID
ABDUL KADIR
NARAYAN DEKA
MIR MOSARAF

HUSSAIN MAZUMDER

AZIZUR RAHMAN
NAGEN BARO
Rambrish Chowhan
MUKUL DEKA
PHULENDRA DEKA
Bhaskar Sarkar
NANDI RAM BORO
LAKSHI RAM NATH

CHANDRA KANTA
KATAKI

NABIN CHANDRA
DEKA

DHANESWAR
KONWAR

LATE MANIK
CHANDRA KALITA

MIRAJUL HOQUE

JATINDRA NATH
DEKA

CHANDAN DAS
MATI BORAH

Rupa Ram Brahma
SOLEN BASUMATA
BIKRAM MANDAL
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)
Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-HC-5026-1) Development Economics-| (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

24 UA-211-250-0424 21072621 UJJAL DAS JOGESH DAS 18
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-HE-5026-1) Money and Financial Markets (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-211-250-0041 21072232 ABDULLA AL MASOOD ABDUL MAJID 17
2 UA-211-250-0045 21072236 AFSANA YASMIN ABDUL KADIR 16
3 UA-211-250-0053 21072244 ANAMIKA DEKA NARAYAN DEKA 17
4 UA-211-250-0069 21072260 ARIFA ARIF KHANAM MIR MOSARAF 17

HUSSAIN MAZUMDER
5 UA-211-250-0072 21072263 ARZINA PARBIN AZIZUR RAHMAN 16
6 UA-211-250-0108 21072299 BIJWNGSAR BARO NAGEN BARO 17
7 UA-211-250-0112 21072303 BIPLAB CHOWHAN Rambrish Chowhan 17
8 UA-211-250-0128 21072318 DEBASHIS DEKA MUKUL DEKA 18
9 UA-211-250-0137 21072327 DHIRAJ DEKA PHULENDRA DEKA 15
10 UA-211-250-0147 21072337 DIPAMBITA SARKAR Bhaskar Sarkar 16
11 UA-211-250-0156 21072346 GANESWAR BORO NANDI RAM BORO 17
12 UA-211-250-0162 21072353 GOUTAM NATH LAKSHI RAM NATH 17
13 UA-211-250-0174 21072364 HIMASHRI KATAKI CHANDRA KANTA 18
KATAKI
14 UA-211-250-0179 21072369 HIRAK JYOTI DEKA BUE\EK\‘ CHANDRA 17
15 UA-211-250-0240 21072431 KRISHNA KONWAR DHANESWAR 17
KONWAR
16 UA-211-250-0269 21072461 MANMI KALITA LATE MANIK 17
CHANDRA KALITA
17 UA-211-250-0271 21072463 MASUMA KHANAM MIRAJUL HOQUE 17
18 UA-211-250-0284 21072477 MRIDUSMITA DEKA .gg(l;l\DRA NATH 18
19 UA-211-250-0302 21072494 NIKUMANI DAS CHANDAN DAS 17
20 UA-211-250-0328 21072521 PRAJNYASHREE BORAH MATI BORAH 17
21 UA-211-250-0356 21072551 RIPUNJOY BRAHMA Rupa Ram Brahma 17
22 UA-211-250-0382 21072578 SANSRI BASUMATARY  SOLEN BASUMATARY 18
23 UA-211-250-0394 21072590 SHILPA MANDAL BIKRAM MANDAL 18
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-HE-5026-1) Money and Financial Markets (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

24 UA-211-250-0424 21072621 UJJAL DAS JOGESH DAS 18
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :-

Economics

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

Paper :- (ECO-HE-5036-1) Public Finance (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-211-250-0041 21072232 ABDULLA AL MASOOD ABDUL MAJID 16
2 UA-211-250-0045 21072236 AFSANA YASMIN ABDUL KADIR 17
3 UA-211-250-0053 21072244 ANAMIKA DEKA NARAYAN DEKA 18
4 UA-211-250-0069 21072260 ARIFA ARIF KHANAM MIR MOSARAF 17

HUSSAIN MAZUMDER
5 UA-211-250-0072 21072263 ARZINA PARBIN AZIZUR RAHMAN 17
6 UA-211-250-0108 21072299 BIJWNGSAR BARO NAGEN BARO 16
7 UA-211-250-0112 21072303 BIPLAB CHOWHAN Rambrish Chowhan 17
8 UA-211-250-0128 21072318 DEBASHIS DEKA MUKUL DEKA 18
9 UA-211-250-0137 21072327 DHIRAJ DEKA PHULENDRA DEKA 17
10 UA-211-250-0147 21072337 DIPAMBITA SARKAR Bhaskar Sarkar 16
11 UA-211-250-0156 21072346 GANESWAR BORO NANDI RAM BORO 17
12 UA-211-250-0162 21072353 GOUTAM NATH LAKSHI RAM NATH 16
13 UA-211-250-0174 21072364 HIMASHRI KATAKI CHANDRA KANTA 18
KATAKI
14 UA-211-250-0179 21072369 HIRAK JYOTI DEKA géﬁx\l CHANDRA 18
15 UA-211-250-0240 21072431 KRISHNA KONWAR DHANESWAR 17
KONWAR
16 UA-211-250-0269 21072461 MANMI KALITA LATE MANIK 16
CHANDRA KALITA
17 UA-211-250-0271 21072463 MASUMA KHANAM MIRAJUL HOQUE 16
18 UA-211-250-0284 21072477 MRIDUSMITA DEKA é/!\s'll'(lxDRA NATH 17
19 UA-211-250-0302 21072494 NIKUMANI DAS CHANDAN DAS 17
20 UA-211-250-0328 21072521 PRAJNYASHREE BORAH MATI BORAH 18
21 UA-211-250-0356 21072551 RIPUNJOY BRAHMA Rupa Ram Brahma 17
22 UA-211-250-0382 21072578 SANSRI BASUMATARY SOLEN BASUMATARY 17
23 UA-211-250-0394 21072590 SHILPA MANDAL BIKRAM MANDAL 18
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

( College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-HE-5036-1) Public Finance (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
24 UA-211-250-0424 21072621 UJJAL DAS JOGESH DAS 18
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

Paper :- (ECO-RE-5016-1) Economic Development and Policy in India-l (Max Marks - 20)
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Online marks submission Date

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME
UA-211-250-0436 21072632 ANAMIKA NATH
UA-211-250-0440 21072636 ANARI DAIMARY
UA-211-250-0441 21072637 ANARUL HOQUE
UA-21 1-250-0475 e 21072677 BHARGAB MEDHI
UA-211-250-0485 21072687 BISHWAJYOTI BORO
UA-211-250-0489 21072691 CHANDAN BARO
UA-211-250-0492 21072694 CHANDANJYOTI BORA
UA-211-250-0502 21072704 CHIRANJIB BARUAH
UA-211-250-0519 21072722 DIPANKAR DAS
UA-211-250-0532 21072737 GANESH BARO
UA-211-250-0539 21072744 HAINA BORO
UA-211-250-0544 21072749 HENA KHANAM
UA-211-250-0557 21072761 HRISHIKESH DEKA
UA-211-250-0627 ’ 21072836 MIJU BARO
UA-211-250-0726 21072936 RAVINA BARO
UA-211-250-0752 21072963 RUPAM BORAH
UA-211-250-0773 21072984 SARJIT HOQUE
UA-211-250-0782 21072993 SIKHARJIT BORA
UA-211-250-0801 21073013 TANMOY DEKA
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Hard copy Submission Date
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RANJIT DAIMARY
BAKIBILLAH
TULASHI MEDHI
RABI RAM BARO
KHAGEN BARO
KESHAB BORA

ANANTA KUMAR
BARUAH

UPEN CH DAS

LT KULA BARO
BANESWAR BORO
HASMAT ALI
Prabhat Deka

DILIP BARO

LATE KARNADHAR
BARO

Hemkanta Borah
Bulbul Hoque
BANDHU RAM BORA
UMAKANTA DEKA
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-Al(Vth Sem)
Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-RG-5016-) Economic Development and Policy in India< (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-211-250-0585 21072793 JYOTIMOY SAHARIAH  MADMAB SAMARIAM 18
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College /invigilator Sugngwmm
30/01/2024 """"””;:ié‘:i’d'pO: n Ec’éh"d": s 0
De e,
wangaid2 ©° olied
Print Date :- 1/30/2024 11:21:25 AM Page No.:- 1 of 1



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.Sc (Regular) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

paper :- (ECO-RE-5016-1) Economic Development and Policy in India-1 (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 US-211-250-0165 21073201 NARAYAN DEKA Ganeswar Deka 18
e“\
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2023 - 2024)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Subject :- Economics

Paper :- (ECO-RE-5016-1) Economic Development and Policy in India-l (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1 UA-211-250-0442 21072639 ANJAN KUMAR NATH JATINDRA NATH
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
30/01/2024 .o
Print Date :- 1/30/2024 11:25:40 AM Page No.:- 1 of 1
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